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WIRING DIAGRAM

UNIT: mm

: :

MT23FB30115M3ED

650 Vac /  1 s

100 Mohm / 500Vdc

0.64 ohm ±0.1

2.00 mH ±20%

119 g.cm²

4.45 Vrms/Krpm

-20°C ~ +50°C

---

720 g. approx

15 N

75 N @ 20 mm from flange

±0.3 mm

( 25 x 8 )

LABELS

Stm00784-01b

05 / 01 / 2021

01b - Added a key on front shaft.

MT23FB30115M3ED

Voltage: 36 Vdc   Power: 92 W
Rated speed: 4000 rpm
Rated torque: 0.22 Nm

PHASES

POLES

RATED CURRENT

PEAK CURRENT

RATED POWER

RATED TORQUE

PEAK TORQUE

RATED SPEED

NO LOAD SPEED

INSULATION CLASS

IP CODE

4

3

3.67 A

11.0 A

92 W

0.22 Nm

0.66 Nm

4000 rpm ±10%

5400 rpm ±10%

Class B, 130°C

IP20

RATED VOLTAGE 36 Vdc

TORQUE CONSTANT 0.06 Nm/A
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